188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685
Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107
Tel: +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | E-mail: info@ judiciary.org.za

www.judiciary.org.za

MONDAY 1 JUNE 2020

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

19266/2015
15471/2019

20962/2019
2703/2017
1653/2020
21960/2019
138/2020
2573/2020
22770/2017
4698/2020
8464/2015
21865/2017
4505/2014
2331/2017+
3487/2019
11900/2015
20505,/2015

11776/19
11778/19
11779/19
11780/19

11781/19

C E Eneh vs The Minister of Police & 2 others

J-F E C Degueldre vs Companies and Intelectual Property
Commission & 1 other

Magic Vending (Pty) Ltd vs ] Bathu & 2 others

B Somageza vs The Road Accident Fund

R Pretorius & 1 other vs R Brink

T L Card vs B Stofberg & 2 others

Sadeck Zhaun Ahmed N.O & 2 others vs I Viljoen & 1 other
L Monwabisi & 1 other vs KI Monaheng & 3 others

N Nonbadula vs Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa
Allison Group (Pty) Ltd vs Vantibuz (Pty) Ltd & 2 others
A Zumani vs The Road Accident Fund

South African National Parks vs S Schmidt & 5 others

A Majiet vs The Minister of Police

H vs A Geldenhuys

SB Guarantee Company (RF) Proprietary Limted vs P L Oxley
M Alexander vs The Road Accident Fund

Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc
Under Section 21) vs N Barthus & 1 other

Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc
Under Section 21) vs N P Mditshwa & 1 other

Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc
Under Section 21) vs [ ] Van der Merwe & 1 other
Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc
Under Section 21) vs A ] Van Sitters & 1 other

Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc
Under Section 21) vs M P Case & 1 other

Damages

Eviction
Damages
Interdict
Eviction
Eviction
Interdict
Damages
Spoliation
Damages
Eviction
Condonation

Contempt of Co

Discovery
Further
Particulars
Eviction
Eviction
Eviction

Eviction

Eviction

Y




11782/19
11783/19
11785/19
11786/19

11787/19

DIVISION F

DIVISION G

DIVISION I

DIVISION L

Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc
Under Section 21) vs I Slamdiem & 1 other

Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc
Under Section 21) vs A Manuel & 1 other

Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc
Under Section 21) vs C Smith & 1 other

Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc
Under Section 21) vs ] L Starling & 1 other

Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc
Under Section 21) vs E K Vanana & 1 other

CASE NO. CRIMINAL TRIALS

CC47/18 Svs T Dyonase

CC28/19  Svs A S Baadjies & 16 others
CC93/19 Svs AWillemse & 1 other

CC58/19 SvsM] Sikoo

CC85/19  Svs G Ngcobelothe & 1 other

Eviction

Eviction

Eviction

Eviction

Eviction




