

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685 Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107 **Tel:** +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | **E-mail:** info@ judiciary.org.za www.judiciary.org.za

MONDAY 1 JUNE 2020

DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2 DIVISION 3 DIVISION 4	<u>CIVIL TRIALS</u>	
19266/2015	C E Eneh vs The Minister of Police & 2 others	Damages
15471/2019	J-F E C Degueldre vs Companies and Intelectual Property	
	Commission & 1 other	.
20962/2019	Magic Vending (Pty) Ltd vs J Bathu & 2 others	Eviction
2703/2017	B Somageza vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
1653/2020	R Pretorius & 1 other vs R Brink	Interdict
21960/2019	T L Card vs B Stofberg & 2 others	Eviction
138/2020	Sadeck Zhaun Ahmed N.O & 2 others vs I Viljoen & 1 other	Eviction
2573/2020	L Monwabisi & 1 other vs K I Monaheng & 3 others	Interdict
22770/2017	N Nonbadula vs Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa	Damages
4698/2020	Allison Group (Pty) Ltd vs Vantibuz (Pty) Ltd & 2 others	Spoliation
8464/2015	A Zumani vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
21865/2017	South African National Parks vs S Schmidt & 5 others	Eviction
4505/2014	A Majiet vs The Minister of Police	Condonation
2331/2017+	H vs A Geldenhuys	Contempt of Co
3487/2019		
11900/2015	SB Guarantee Company (RF) Proprietary Limted vs P L Oxley	Discovery
20505/2015	M Alexander vs The Road Accident Fund	Further
		Particulars
11776/19	Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc	Eviction
11770/10	Under Section 21) vs N Barthus & 1 other	
11778/19	Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc Under Section 21) vs N P Mditshwa & 1 other	Eviction
11779/19	Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc	Eviction
	Under Section 21) vs I J Van der Merwe & 1 other	
11780/19	Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc	Eviction
,	Under Section 21) vs A J Van Sitters & 1 other	
11781/19	Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc	Eviction
,	Under Section 21) vs M P Case & 1 other	



 11783/19 Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc Evic Under Section 21) vs A Manuel & 1 other 11785/19 Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc Evic Under Section 21) vs C Smith & 1 other 11786/19 Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc Evic Under Section 21) vs J L Starling & 1 other 	11782/19	Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc Eviction					
 11785/19 Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc Under Section 21) vs C Smith & 1 other 11786/19 Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc Under Section 21) vs J L Starling & 1 other 11787/19 Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc Evic Under Section 21) vs E K Vanana & 1 other <u>CASE NO.</u> <u>CRIMINAL TRIALS</u> <u>DIVISION F</u> CC47/18 S vs T Dyonase <u>DIVISION G</u> CC28/19 S vs A S Baadjies & 16 others CC93/19 S vs A Willemse & 1 other 	11783/19						
 11786/19 Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc Under Section 21) vs J L Starling & 1 other 11787/19 Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc Evic Under Section 21) vs E K Vanana & 1 other <u>CASE NO.</u> <u>CRIMINAL TRIALS</u> <u>DIVISION F</u> CC47/18 S vs T Dyonase <u>DIVISION G</u> CC28/19 S vs A S Baadjies & 16 others <u>CC93/19</u> S vs A Willemse & 1 other 	11785/19	Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc Eviction					
 Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc Evic Under Section 21) vs E K Vanana & 1 other <u>CASE NO.</u> <u>CRIMINAL TRIALS</u> <u>DIVISION F</u> CC47/18 S vs T Dyonase <u>DIVISION G</u> CC28/19 S vs A S Baadjies & 16 others CC93/19 S vs A Willemse & 1 other 	11786/19	Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc Eviction					
DIVISION FCC47/18S vs T DyonaseDIVISION GCC28/19S vs A S Baadjies & 16 others CC93/19S vs A Willemse & 1 other	11787/19	Madulammoho Housing Association (Pty) Ltd (Association Inc Eviction					
DIVISION G CC28/19 S vs A S Baadjies & 16 others CC93/19 S vs A Willemse & 1 other		<u>CASE NO.</u>	CRIMINAL TRIALS				
CC93/19 S vs A Willemse & 1 other	<u>DIVISION F</u>	CC47/18	S vs T Dyonase				
<u>DIVISION I</u> CC58/19 S vs M J Sikoo	<u>DIVISION G</u>	,					
	<u>DIVISION I</u>	CC58/19	S vs M J Sikoo				

DIVISION L CC85/19 S vs G Ngcobelothe & 1 other

